本次涉及机型及产品序列号信息：
	厂  牌
	爱普生喷墨打印机

	型号
	生产开始编号
	生产结束编号
	生产开始
	生产结束

	ME-10
L351

L353

L211

L358

L301

L303

L111 

ME-101
ME OFFICE 535

ME-401
ME OFFICE 570W

M201

M101

L551 

ME-303
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QF3Y000001
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QEMP000001
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QEMP002184
	2012/07/23

2012/07/30

2012/08/06

2012/08/06

2012/10/01

2012/08/27

2012/08/27

2012/08/27

2012/07/23

2011/09/12

2012/07/02

2011/10/03

2012/11/05

2012/10/22

2012/11/12

2012/06/25
	2013/04/12

2013/04/23

2013/04/20
2013/06/06

2013/05/03

2013/04/20

2013/04/23
2013/04/30

2013/05/27

2012/06/04

2013/04/08

2012/06/04

2013/04/10

2013/04/09

2013/04/11

2012/11/12


